The Dialogic® 1000 Media Gateway Series (DMG1000 Gateways)
allows for a well-planned, phased migration to an IP network, making
the gateways a smart solution for enterprises looking to enhance their
legacy PBX  equipment  with new VoIP access and applications.
Connected between a PBX or a digital handset and a LAN or WAN,
the DMG1000 Gateways convert proprietary digital PBX messages
into a format suitable for transmission over standard IP networks.
Datasheet

7
Technical Specifications (cont.)
Ordering Information
Dialogic® Product	 Order Code	 Description
DMG1004LSW 	 310-877	 Analog FXO, 4 ports
DMG1008LSW	 884-214	 Analog FXO, 8 ports
DMG1008DNIW	 884-211	 Digital PBX Emulation, 8 ports (Avaya, Nortel, NEC, Siemens)
DMG1008MTLDNIW	 884-212	 Digital PBX Emulation, 8 ports (Mitel)
DMG1008RLMDNIW	 884-213	 Digital PBX Emulation, 8 ports (Rolm)
To learn about Dialogic® products, go to www.dialogic.com.
Dialogic Corporation
9800 Cavendish Blvd., 5th floor